
Name: ............................................................................................................ Designation: .......................................................................................

Department/Organization: ..........................................................................................................................................................................................

Address: ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Mobile: ............................................................................................... Phone: ............................................................................................................

Email: ...........................................................................................................................................................................................................................

(Please Use BLOCK LETTERS)Title:          Dr.       Mrs.       Ms.       Mr.       Prof. 

If Membership AppliedAre you a IEEE Member         Yes       No

IEEE Membership Number .........................................................................................

Registration Form

Registration Details

Kind Attn.: Duly filled registration form along with DD/Cheque to be sent to the Conference Secretariat address, Only by Registered Post/Courier

IEEE Pune Section

Pune Institute of Computer Technology

Sr. No 27, Pune - Satara Road, Dhankawadi

Pune - 4110043, Maharashtra, India

E: info@indicon2014.in

Conference Organizer: Conference Secretariat:

#503 Express Chambers, Andheri-Kurla Road

Opp Natraj Building, Western Express Highway

M.V. Road Jn, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400069, India

Srikant Singh

T: +91 22 40046837 ; M: +91 80975 76061

E: info@indicon2014.in

Note: * In case of students, authentication letter from Head of Department is required.

          ** All credit card payments would be charged an extra 2.9% as processing fee.

          *** All local and overseas charges incurred for the bank transfer must be borne by payer. Signature

Payment Details

*The above fees are inclusive of Service tax.

Indian Delegates (INR)

PROFESSIONALS STUDENTS

Conference

Tutorial

Conference + Tutorial

International Delegates (US $)

Early bird registration is till 10th October, 2014 Registration 11th October, 2014 Onwards

PROFESSIONALS STUDENTS

IEEE Non - IEEE IEEE Non - IEEE IEEE Non - IEEE IEEE Non - IEEE

Conference

Tutorial

Conference + Tutorial

6500

1700

8000

3500

1200

4500

4300

1400

5500

6000

1200

7000

7500

1700

9000

4000

1200

5000

4800

1400

6000

5000

1200

6000

140

25

165

190

50

240

90

20

110

120

20

140

150

25

175

200

50

250

100

20

120

130

20

150

Category

Offline Payment: "Demand Draft" for the appropriate amount in favour of "INDICON 2014" payable at New Delhi

Bank Details:

Account Number: 409000191288  B ank Name: The Ratnakar Bank Ltd

Branch: Dr. Gopal Dass Bhawan, Ground Floor, 28, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi, India - 110001

IFSC Code: RATN0000100  SWIFT Code: RATNINBB (For International)

Select Tutorials

Tutorial 1 Tutorial 2 Tutorial 3 Tutorial 4 Tutorial 5 Tutorial 6

For more details visit: www.indicon2014.in/tutorial.php


