



			Registra	ation For	m				
Title: Dr. Mrs. Ms. Mr. Prof. (Please Use BLOCK LETTER									
Name:	Designation:								
Department/Organization:									
Address:									
Mobile:			F	hone:					
Email:									
Are you a IEEE Member	Yes No	0					If Mem	bership Applied	
IEEE Membership Number									
Registration Detail	ls								
			Indian De	elegates (INR)				
	Early bird registration is till 10th Octo			tober, 2014	Registration 11th October, 2014 Onwards				
Category	PROFESSIONALS		STU	STUDENTS		PROFESSIONALS		STUDENTS	
	IEEE	Non - IEEE	IEEE	Non - IEEE	IEEE	Non - IEEE	IEEE	Non - IEEE	
Conference	5000	<u> </u>	3500	4300	<u> </u>	7500	4000	<u>4800</u>	
Tutorial	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1200	1400	1200	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Conference + Tutorial	6000	□ 8000	<u>4500</u>	5500	7000	9000	<u> </u>	6000	
International Delegates (US \$)									
Conference	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	120	150	200	<u> </u>	130	
Tutorial	25	<u> </u>	20	20	25	<u></u> 50	20	20	
Conference + Tutorial	<u> </u>	240	110	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	250	<u> </u>	150	
*The above fees are inclusiv	e of Service ta	К.							
Select Tutorials									
Tutorial 1 Tutorial 2 Tutoria		Tutorial 4		Tutorial 5		Tutorial 6			
Payment Details					<u>For</u>	more details visit:	www.indicon20	014.in/tutorial.php	
Offline Payment: "De Bank Details: Account Number: 409 Branch: Dr. Gopal Da IFSC Code: RATN0000	900019128 ss Bhawan	8 Bank N	lame: The I	Ratnakar Ban	k Ltd d, New Delh	ii, India - 1100)elhi	
Note: * In case of students, au	thentication let	tter from Head of D	epartment is r	equired.					

- ** All credit card payments would be charged an extra 2.9% as processing fee.
- *** All local and overseas charges incurred for the bank transfer must be borne by payer.

Signature

Kind Attn.: Duly filled registration form along with DD/Cheque to be sent to the Conference Secretariat address, Only by Registered Post/Courier

Conference Organizer:



IEEE Pune Section

Pune Institute of Computer Technology Sr. No 27, Pune - Satara Road, Dhankawadi Pune - 4110043, Maharashtra, India E: info@indicon2014.in





Conference Secretariat:

CIMGL BAL Meeting your meeting needs #503 Express Chambers, Andheri-Kurla Road Opp Natraj Building, Western Express Highway M.V. Road Jn, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400069, India

Srikant Singh

T: +91 22 40046837 ; **M:** +91 80975 76061

E: info@indicon2014.in